Schonau im Muhlkreis 1. Juni 2013

Trec Schoénau 2013

Gesamtergebnis
TREC C Einzelreiter

Nr. Name K Land Nr. Pferd POR PTV Sum Rang
2 Richard KRIECHBAUMER E 00 1Vv92 Sparky 12 232 96 328 1.
1 Michael KRIECHBAUMER E OO 2872 Darius 13 229 94 323
12 Martin LOBENWEIN E T 9C39 Barahir 228 81 309 3,
6 Karl GRUBER E OO 3P33 Daisy 23 197 100 297 4.
7 Richard KRIECHBAUMER E 00 3841 Goran 194 101 295 5,
9 Margarete KRIECHBAUMER E OO P511 E.T.FKS 189 94 283 6.
5 Gilnther ZEINHOFER E OO 6094 Atlantis ROH 217 60 2717 7.
11 Maddalena TSCHOJER E T 1068 Mojito 3 203 66 269 8.
4  Sylvia PICHLER E OO 2M91 Lingaros 209 55 264 O,
Silvia GSTINIG E T 2157 Kisma 139 70 209 10.
10 Gudrun PLATTNER E T 8G17 Manitou 15 165 35 200 11.
8 Werner KUPFER E OO 8957 Diana58 n.a. n.a. 0 n.a.
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Name
Richard KRIECHBAUMER
Michael KRIECHBAUMER
Martin LOBENWEIN
Gunther ZEINHOFER
Sylvia PICHLER
Maddalena TSCHOJER
Karl GRUBER
Richard KRIECHBAUMER
Margarete KRIECHBAUMER
Gudrun PLATTNER
Silvia GSTINIG
Werner KUPFER
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Name
Richard KRIECHBAUMER
Karl GRUBER
Richard KRIECHBAUMER
Margarete KRIECHBAUMER
Michael KRIECHBAUMER
Martin LOBENWEIN
Silvia GSTINIG
Maddalena TSCHOJER
Gunther ZEINHOFER
Sylvia PICHLER
Gudrun PLATTNER
Werner KUPFER
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Ergebnis PTV
TREC C Einzelrelter

Pferd
Goran
Daisy 23
Sparky 12
E.T. FKS
Darius 13
Barahir
Kisma
Maijito 3
Atlantis ROH
Lingaros
Manitou 15
Diana 58
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Zeit
6:50
6:34
6:46
7:30
7:03
6:45
8:23
6:14
7:43
7:42
8:48
0:00
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ZF PTV Rang

0 101 1.
0 100 2.
0 9% 3
0 94 4.
0 94 4.
0 81 6.
5 70 7.
0 66 8.
5 60 Q.
-5 55 10.
-15 35 11.
0 0 na.
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